Top 100 Districts: Total Spending Per Pupil

District

Avalon Boro

Alpine Boro

Kipp Cooper Norcross Academy At Lanning Square

Bergen County Vocational
Uncommon Schools Camden Prep
Stone Harbor Boro
Somerset Co Vocational
Asbury Park City

Henry Hudson Regional
Long Beach Island

Beach Haven Boro

Shore Regional
Carlstadt-East Rutherford
Keansburg Boro
Wildwood Crest Boro
Margate City

Monmouth Regional
Spring Lake Boro
Montague Twp

Colts Neck Twp

Teaneck Twp

Mendham Twp

Lakeland Regional
Atlantic City

Harding Township

High Point Regional
Hudson County Vocational
Northern Valley Regional
Greenwich Twp

Lebanon Boro

North Wildwood City

New Hanover Twp
Delaware Twp

Burlington City

Milford Boro

Hampton Boro

Pascack Valley Regional
Haworth Boro

Franklin Lakes Boro

East Orange

Passaic County Vocational
Morris Hills Regional

Mountain Lakes Boro

Source: NJDOE, 2016 Taxpayers' Guide to Education, 2014-15 School Year.

County

Cape May
Bergen
Camden
Bergen
Camden
Cape May
Somerset
Monmouth
Monmouth
Ocean
Ocean
Monmouth
Bergen
Monmouth
Cape May
Atlantic
Monmouth
Monmouth
Sussex
Monmouth
Bergen
Morris
Passaic
Atlantic
Morris
Sussex
Hudson
Bergen
Cumberland
Hunterdon
Cape May
Burlington
Hunterdon
Burlington
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Essex
Passaic
Morris

Morris

DE
GH

GH

FG
DE

A
\Y
GH
J

Average Daily
Enrollment

51
155
104

2,108

66
66
493

1,949
307
230

63
615
484

1,499
234
425
948
212
216
959

3,604
712
999

7,106
304

1,000

1,962

2,334

55
92
301
186
381
1,686
95
119

2,028
408

1,221

9,450

3,332

2,777

1,556

Total Spending
Per Pupil

$63,786
$47,641
$38,790
$38,510
$37,605
$36,913
$33,732
$33,699
$32,636
$32,413
$30,783
$30,394
$29,705
$29,453
$29,351
$29,113
$28,597
$28,391
$27,468
$27,454
$27,246
$26,782
$26,715
$26,634
$26,436
$26,406
$26,271
$26,147
$26,004
$25,864
$25,811
$25,719
$25,695
$25,680
$25,675
$25,666
$25,449
$25,233
$25,197
$25,121
$25,108
$25,099
$25,088
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District County DFG AveEr:rgoe"rE:]a:rl‘){ Total SP'::'nFSIL::ﬁ
Camden City Camden A 11,253 $25,027
West Essex Regional Essex | 1,646 $25,013
Wallkill Valley Regional Sussex DE 646 $24,952
Warren Twp Somerset | 1,834 $24,836
Deal Boro Monmouth N 161 $24,823
Dennis Twp Cape May CD 530 $24,697
Princeton Mercer | 3,560 $24,634
Highlands Boro Monmouth CD 178 $24,591
Mercer County Vocational Mercer Vv 486 $24,548
Hoboken City Hudson FG 1,872 $24,440
Cape May Co Vocational Cape May Vv 702 $24,373
Bethlehem Twp Hunterdon | 400 $24,365
Brigantine City Atlantic CD 684 $24,353
Lakewood Twp Ocean N 5,787 $24,305
Gloucester City Camden B 2,110 $24,299
Red Bank Regional Monmouth FG 1,201 $24,154
Park Ridge Boro Bergen | 1,266 $24,013
Salem City Salem A 1,159 $23,934
Greater Egg Harbor Reg Atlantic CD 3,291 $23,857
Cranbury Twp Middlesex J 513 $23,814
Pleasantville City Atlantic A 3,882 $23,799
Mainland Regional Atlantic DE 1,334 $23,786
South Hackensack Twp Bergen CD 249 $23,766
Englewood City Bergen DE 3,090 $23,707
Middlesex Co Vocational Middlesex \Y 2,144 $23,685
Essex Fells Boro Essex J 209 $23,682
Califon Boro Hunterdon | 109 $23,672
Wildwood City Cape May A 859 $23,643
West Orange Town Essex GH 6,725 $23,608
Neptune Twp Monmouth CD 4,300 $23,601
Egg Harbor City Atlantic A 505 $23,594
Franklin Twp Warren DE 231 $23,513
Jersey City Hudson B 25,953 $23,466
Lenape Regional Burlington GH 6,824 $23,466
Pinelands Regional Ocean B 1,564 $23,379
East Amwell Twp Hunterdon | 391 $23,328
Lawnside Boro Camden B 267 $23,213
Trenton City Mercer A 11,266 $23,108
Hopewell Valley Regional Mercer | 3,639 $23,103
Ventnor City Atlantic B 771 $23,075
Cumberland Co Vocational Cumberland \Y 415 $23,072
Union Twp Hunterdon GH 471 $23,019
Vernon Twp Sussex FG 3,316 $23,016

Source: NJDOE, 2016 Taxpayers' Guide to Education, 2014-15 School Year.
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District

Ramapo-Indian Hill Reg
Alexandria Twp

Estell Manor City
Washington Twp
Hamburg Boro

Lower Cape May Regional
Bass River Twp
Gateway Regional
Harrison Town
Bedminster Twp

Ocean Gate Boro
Seaside Heights Boro
Hanover Park Regional

Pemberton Twp

Source: NJDOE, 2016 Taxpayers' Guide to Education, 2014-15 School Year.

County

Bergen
Hunterdon
Atlantic
Burlington
Sussex
Cape May
Burlington
Gloucester
Hudson
Somerset
Ocean
Ocean
Morris

Burlington

DFG

|
GH
DE
A
DE
B
CD
CD
B

|

B
A
GH
B

Average Daily
Enrollment

2,304
493
164

40
272

1,406
116
926

2,065
543
152
227

1,599

5,081

Total Spending
Per Pupil

$22,988
$22,984
$22,890
$22,874
$22,872
$22,852
$22,827
$22,803
$22,762
$22,737
$22,722
$22,718
$22,671
$22,644



