Top 100 Districts: Total Spending Per Pupil

District	County	DFG	Average Daily Enrollment	Total Spending Per Pupil
Avalon Boro	Cape May	FG	51	\$63,786
Alpine Boro	Bergen	1	155	\$47,641
Kipp Cooper Norcross Academy At Lanning Square	Camden	U	104	\$38,790
Bergen County Vocational	Bergen	V	2,108	\$38,510
Uncommon Schools Camden Prep	Camden	U	66	\$37,605
Stone Harbor Boro	Cape May	FG	66	\$36,913
Somerset Co Vocational	Somerset	V	493	\$33,732
Asbury Park City	Monmouth	А	1,949	\$33,699
Henry Hudson Regional	Monmouth	DE	307	\$32,636
Long Beach Island	Ocean	FG	230	\$32,413
Beach Haven Boro	Ocean	FG	63	\$30,783
Shore Regional	Monmouth	GH	615	\$30,394
Carlstadt-East Rutherford	Bergen	CD	484	\$29,705
Keansburg Boro	Monmouth	А	1,499	\$29,453
Wildwood Crest Boro	Cape May	В	234	\$29,351
Margate City	Atlantic	DE	425	\$29,113
Monmouth Regional	Monmouth	GH	948	\$28,597
Spring Lake Boro	Monmouth	1	212	\$28,391
Montague Twp	Sussex	В	216	\$27,468
Colts Neck Twp	Monmouth	1	959	\$27,454
Teaneck Twp	Bergen	GH	3,604	\$27,246
Mendham Twp	Morris	J	712	\$26,782
Lakeland Regional	Passaic	FG	999	\$26,715
Atlantic City	Atlantic	А	7,106	\$26,634
Harding Township	Morris	J	304	\$26,436
High Point Regional	Sussex	DE	1,000	\$26,406
Hudson County Vocational	Hudson	V	1,962	\$26,271
Northern Valley Regional	Bergen	1	2,334	\$26,147
Greenwich Twp	Cumberland	CD	55	\$26,004
Lebanon Boro	Hunterdon	1	92	\$25,864
North Wildwood City	Cape May	А	301	\$25,811
New Hanover Twp	Burlington	В	186	\$25,719
Delaware Twp	Hunterdon	GH	381	\$25,695
Burlington City	Burlington	В	1,686	\$25,680
Milford Boro	Hunterdon	FG	95	\$25,675
Hampton Boro	Hunterdon	DE	119	\$25,666
Pascack Valley Regional	Bergen	I	2,028	\$25,449
Haworth Boro	Bergen	I	408	\$25,233
Franklin Lakes Boro	Bergen	I	1,221	\$25,197
East Orange	Essex	А	9,450	\$25,121
Passaic County Vocational	Passaic	V	3,332	\$25,108
Morris Hills Regional	Morris	GH	2,777	\$25,099
Mountain Lakes Boro	Morris	J	1,556	\$25,088

Source: NJDOE, 2016 Taxpayers' Guide to Education, 2014-15 School Year.

Top 100 Districts: Total Spending Per Pupil

District	County	DFG	Average Daily Enrollment	Total Spending Per Pupil
Camden City	Camden	А	11,253	\$25,027
West Essex Regional	Essex	I	1,646	\$25,013
Wallkill Valley Regional	Sussex	DE	646	\$24,952
Warren Twp	Somerset	I	1,834	\$24,836
Deal Boro	Monmouth	Ν	161	\$24,823
Dennis Twp	Cape May	CD	530	\$24,697
Princeton	Mercer	1	3,560	\$24,634
Highlands Boro	Monmouth	CD	178	\$24,591
Mercer County Vocational	Mercer	V	486	\$24,548
Hoboken City	Hudson	FG	1,872	\$24,440
Cape May Co Vocational	Cape May	V	702	\$24,373
Bethlehem Twp	Hunterdon	I	400	\$24,365
Brigantine City	Atlantic	CD	684	\$24,353
Lakewood Twp	Ocean	N	5,787	\$24,305
Gloucester City	Camden	В	2,110	\$24,299
Red Bank Regional	Monmouth	FG	1,201	\$24,154
Park Ridge Boro	Bergen	1	1,266	\$24,013
Salem City	Salem	А	1,159	\$23,934
Greater Egg Harbor Reg	Atlantic	CD	3,291	\$23,857
Cranbury Twp	Middlesex	J	513	\$23,814
Pleasantville City	Atlantic	А	3,882	\$23,799
Mainland Regional	Atlantic	DE	1,334	\$23,786
South Hackensack Twp	Bergen	CD	249	\$23,766
Englewood City	Bergen	DE	3,090	\$23,707
Middlesex Co Vocational	Middlesex	V	2,144	\$23,685
Essex Fells Boro	Essex	J	209	\$23,682
Califon Boro	Hunterdon	1	109	\$23,672
Wildwood City	Cape May	А	859	\$23,643
West Orange Town	Essex	GH	6,725	\$23,608
Neptune Twp	Monmouth	CD	4,300	\$23,601
Egg Harbor City	Atlantic	А	505	\$23,594
Franklin Twp	Warren	DE	231	\$23,513
Jersey City	Hudson	В	25,953	\$23,466
Lenape Regional	Burlington	GH	6,824	\$23,466
Pinelands Regional	Ocean	В	1,564	\$23,379
East Amwell Twp	Hunterdon	I	391	\$23,328
Lawnside Boro	Camden	В	267	\$23,213
Trenton City	Mercer	A	11,266	\$23,108
Hopewell Valley Regional	Mercer	I	3,639	\$23,103
Ventnor City	Atlantic	В	771	\$23,075
Cumberland Co Vocational	Cumberland	V	415	\$23,072
Union Twp	Hunterdon	GH	471	\$23,019
Vernon Twp	Sussex	FG	3,316	\$23,016

Source: NJDOE, 2016 Taxpayers' Guide to Education, 2014-15 School Year.

Top 100 Districts: Total Spending Per Pupil

District	County	DFG	Average Daily Enrollment	Total Spending Per Pupil
Ramapo-Indian Hill Reg	Bergen	I	2,304	\$22,988
Alexandria Twp	Hunterdon	GH	493	\$22,984
Estell Manor City	Atlantic	DE	164	\$22,890
Washington Twp	Burlington	А	40	\$22,874
Hamburg Boro	Sussex	DE	272	\$22,872
Lower Cape May Regional	Cape May	В	1,406	\$22,852
Bass River Twp	Burlington	CD	116	\$22,827
Gateway Regional	Gloucester	CD	926	\$22,803
Harrison Town	Hudson	В	2,065	\$22,762
Bedminster Twp	Somerset	I	543	\$22,737
Ocean Gate Boro	Ocean	В	152	\$22,722
Seaside Heights Boro	Ocean	А	227	\$22,718
Hanover Park Regional	Morris	GH	1,599	\$22,671
Pemberton Twp	Burlington	В	5,081	\$22,644

Source: NJDOE, 2016 Taxpayers' Guide to Education, 2014-15 School Year.